

AMENDMENT TO H.R. _____

OFFERED BY MR. ROSE OF TENNESSEE

Page 81, line 7, strike “five years” and insert “two years”.

Page 81, line 16, strike “five years” and insert “two years”.

Page 81, line 24, strike “FIVE YEARS” and insert “TWO YEARS”.

Page 82, line 15, strike “five years” and insert “two years”.

